So

So

So

So

So

So

So

So

So

So

So

Sa

Sa

So

So

So

So

Fr

So

Fr

So

Sa

22.08.2021

29.08.2021

05.09.2021

12.09.2021

19.09.2021

26.09.2021

03.10.2021

10.10.2021

17.10.2021

24.10.2021

31.10.2021

06.11.2021

13.11.2021

21.11.2021

27.03.2022

03.04.2022

10.04.2022

22.04.2022

01.05.2022

06.05.2022

15.05.2022

21.05.2022

12:30

12:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

12:30

12:30

13:00

12:30

12:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

12:30

19:30

12:30

19:30

15:00

13:00

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

SV Hemmelll

SV Hemme ll

SG FCO 68/Tellingstedt Il
SV Hemme ll

SV Wohrden Il (9er)
SV Hemme ll

SV Hemme ll
Stiderholmer SV I
SV Hemme Il

SV Hemme Il

SG Norderhamme I
TSV Blsum I

TSV Lohe- Rickelshof
SV Hemme ll

TSV Bisum I

IF Tonning Il (9er)
SV Hemme ll

SG Eider/Pahlen Il
SV Hemme ll

SG Meggerdorf/Geest
SV Wéhrden

SV Hemme Il

SG Norderhamme I
TSV Biasum 1l

SV Hemme Il

SG Eider/Pahlen Il
SV Hemme Il

SG Meggerdorf/Geest
SV Wéhrden

SV Hemme Il

TSV Blsum Il

IF Tonning Il (9er)
SV Hemme Il

SV Hemme Il

SV Hemme Il

SG FCO 68/Tellingstedt Il
SV Hemme Il

SV Hemme Il

TSV Lohe- Rickelshof
SV Hemme Il

SV Waéhrden 1l (9er)
SV Hemme Il

SV Hemme Il

Siderholmer SV I



